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S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22023145 21941712 VARNIKA PANWAR GENERAL 75.75

2 PG22033970 22101458 PURNIMA KUMARI GENERAL 74.5

3 PG22014222 21241913 RIDDHI AGARWAL GENERAL 74

4 PG22002690 21941897 DIVIK RANJAN GENERAL 73

5 PG22052986 21570388 KAPIL SAINI OBC 72.5

6 PG22021005 21941706 DIVYA DHIMAN OBC 72.25

7 PG22030387 21941740 ISHITA GULATI GENERAL 72

8 PG22039590 21480300 DIVYA SHARMA GENERAL 71.5

9 PG22064304 21941179 NIHARIKA JAIN GENERAL 71

10 PG22007784 21710377 SWAPNIL ROY GENERAL 70.5

11 PG22021025 21480154 GARGI NANDI GENERAL 69.5

12 PG22002167 21120156 BEAS MUKHERJEE GENERAL 69.5

13 PG22068298 21941643 MITESH DAGAR GENERAL 69.25

14 PG22057786 21820969 JYOTI GENERAL 69

15 PG22068070 21570403 KASHISH SHARMA GENERAL 69

16 PG22043553 21570824 RIYA SINGH GENERAL 68.75

17 PG22029504 21570370 AYUSH KHANDELWAL GENERAL 68.5

18 PG22034635 21500022 YASHEE GUPTA GENERAL 68

19 PG22017018 21941008 SALONI SHARMA GENERAL 67.75

20 PG22069324 21480179 PRATIKSHA SAINI OBC 67.5

21 PG22001209 21490383 ELORA KALITA GENERAL 67.25

22 PG22030796 21640938 ASWIN M B GENERAL 67

23 PG22034870 21230128 MAMTA PANDA GENERAL 67

24 PG22024569 21480158 JYOTI OBC 67

25 PG22127415 22170006 SWATI GENERAL 67

26 PG22022144 22151367 ASHABARI PANDA GENERAL 66.75

27 PG22008146 22120068 KAPIL GARG GENERAL 66.75

28 PG22123951 21230152 SOUMYA GOLCHHA GENERAL 66.5

29 PG22045024 22170200 JYOTSNA MAHLA OBC 66.5

30 PG22022263 21941594 BARKAT ALI GENERAL 66.5

31 PG22062364 22020159 GYANESH SHUKLA GENERAL 66.25

32 PG22033879 21941084 BHAWNA KANGOTRA SC 66

33 PG22002251 22001206 JYOTI KUMARI GENERAL 66

34 PG22033687 21601170 VIDUSHI SHARMA GENERAL 66

35 PG22002913 22360421 SHIVANGI SINGH GENERAL 65.75

36 PG22000666 21310174 SIRANJEEVI R OBC 65.75

37 PG22118719 21020197 SHUBHANGI SHUKLA GENERAL 65.5

38 PG22024202 22080071 TIXIT BHARATBHAI SAGPARIYA GENERAL 65.25

39 PG22026947 21120164 AGNIV SHOME GENERAL 65

40 PG22026189 21620063 ASHUTOSH SHARMA GENERAL 65

41 PG22091148 21941853 KOYEL RAY GENERAL 64.75

42 PG22079316 21310197 KARAN IYER GENERAL 64.5

43 PG22032270 21941944 PRANTIK GOSWAMI GENERAL 64.5

44 PG22010307 22120129 TAMANNA GENERAL 64.5
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45 PG22125693 21941951 AASTHA BATTA GENERAL 64.25

46 PG22030156 22370114 GORTHI SAITEJA SHARMA GENERAL 64

47 PG22090136 21941236 GARIMA GENERAL 63.5

48 PG22120041 21770023 SHIVA GENERAL 63.5

49 PG22043379 21710525 SWARAJ RANJAN PAUL GENERAL 63.5

50 PG22003620 21020110 ARSHI GENERAL 63.25

51 PG22003434 21941537 NEHA RANI GENERAL 63.25

52 PG22015110 21020112 OSHIN AGRAWAL GENERAL 63

53 PG22048529 22130239 MANOHARLAL  SINGH OBC 63

54 PG22032822 22151791 NIDHI SHUKLA GENERAL 62.75

55 PG22067276 21210441 ANURAG SAHU GENERAL 62.75

56 PG22086250 21480187 TAMANNA SAINI GENERAL 62.75

57 PG22013642 21280568 KALAMATI SRAVANI GENERAL 62.5

58 PG22126482 21941630 MANISHA VERMA OBC 62.5

59 PG22048935 21480167 MISHAL KHAN OBC 62.5

60 PG22026067 21941719 ANKITA OBC 62.25

61 PG22032559 22101359 PRIYA BHATT GENERAL 62.25

62 PG22041223 21941768 ABHIJIT NAYEK GENERAL 62

63 PG22053910 21290065 PARIKHA BANGA GENERAL 61.75

64 PG22020268 22001310 AYUSH BHARDWAJ GENERAL 61.75

65 PG22100704 21941256 MANSI GENERAL 61.75

66 PG22067336 21601185 SANDEEP KOUR OBC 61.5

67 PG22005001 21370048 SHREYA MAITY GENERAL 61.25

68 PG22092892 21480362 KOMAL YADAV OBC 61

69 PG22039121 21941114 VIKASH KUMAR OBC 60.75

70 PG22034771 21020190 SHIVAM CHAUDHARY GENERAL 60.75

71 PG22017741 21520101 SHREYA GENERAL 60.75

72 PG22021027 21941927 AISHWARYA JAIN GENERAL 60.75

73 PG22038963 21710963 MADHUSREE CHAKRABARTY GENERAL 60.5

74 PG22031907 21090172 OYINDRIL DUTTA GENERAL 60.5

75 PG22027169 22310478 FRANCY S AKKARA GENERAL 60.25

76 PG22003572 21241810 IPSITA KAR GENERAL 60.25

77 PG22026822 21570366 CHITRA SONI OBC 60.25

78 PG22018858 21941543 ANKITA SINGH GENERAL 60

79 PG22112866 21710618 SUSHRUTA BHATTACHARYA GENERAL 59.75

80 PG22065942 22290205 J LOGESHWARAN GENERAL 59.75

81 PG22124160 21790433 RICHA SONI OBC 59.5

82 PG22085104 21941995 DEEPANSHU GENERAL 59.5

83 PG22034776 21570676 HITENDRA SINGHAL GENERAL 59.25

84 PG22034098 21160080 SAIYEM IFTEKHAR GENERAL 59.25

85 PG22022309 21710882 OMPROKASH DUTTA GENERAL 59.25

86 PG22009689 21050018 SHREYA GANDOTRA GENERAL 59.25

87 PG22014363 21940995 SHUBHANJALI SHAKYA OBC 59

88 PG22015093 21941956 SURBHI SUMAN GENERAL 58.75

89 PG22011045 21570349 AKSHAT KUMAR JAIN GENERAL 58.75

90 PG22005023 21940958 HARIPRIYA  SANTOSH GENERAL 58.5

91 PG22013624 21280567 SIMUN ROUT GENERAL 58.5
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92 PG22068552 21941191 JYOTI AGNIHOTRI GENERAL 58.5

93 PG22013898 21020201 YASH RAJ SINGH SC 58.5

94 PG22084787 21560034 AYUSHI MANJHANI GENERAL 58.5

95 PG22038724 21941112 DAKSHITA MEHRA GENERAL 58.25

96 PG22015804 21941458 ARJUN GUPTA GENERAL 58.25

97 PG22015085 21870139 SHILOO RAJ OBC 58

98 PG22024893 21941547 NAZMOON NESA GENERAL 58

99 PG22018339 21570633 ANUSHKA AGARWAL GENERAL 58

100 PG22025302 21490419 TONMAYURI HANDIQUE OBC 57.75

101 PG22001384 21941581 BARSHA PANDEY GENERAL 57.75

102 PG22027523 21110110 RAKESH SEERVI OBC 57.5

103 PG22018701 21710422 RUPSHA DAS GENERAL 57.5

104 PG22015100 21711041 SOUMI MUKHERJEE GENERAL 57.5

105 PG22005128 21790287 PRIYANKA RAJBHAR GENERAL 57.25

106 PG22000527 21270039 UPASANA MAITY GENERAL 57.25

107 PG22012810 21940991 SHIVANI MISHRA GENERAL 57.25

108 PG22062785 21941175 PRAJJWAL SUKHEJA GENERAL 57.25

109 PG22057378 21330768 MONALISA MATHAN OBC 57.25

110 PG22007074 21941674 SHALINI SHARMA GENERAL 57

111 PG22064563 21941180 DIKSHA SABHARWAL GENERAL 56.75

112 PG22054628 21110146 AMAR CHAND MALAKAR OBC 56.75

113 PG22042159 21241598 SUSHREETA PANDA GENERAL 56.5

114 PG22004077 21710359 SOUMADIP ROY GENERAL 56.5

115 PG22045167 21850084 ANUPRIYA SINGHAL GENERAL 56.25

116 PG22026936 22360484 ANSHIKA KUSHWAHA OBC 56.25

117 PG22100867 21242457 UPALI APARAJITA GENERAL 56.25

118 PG22024480 21941714 AKANKSHA GENERAL 56

119 PG22046449 21570523 ANMOL SAIN OBC 56

120 PG22046974 21941994 HIMANI ARORA GENERAL 56

121 PG22036440 21540753 PADYA PAVAN KUMAR ST 56

122 PG22029052 21941062 GARIMA YADAV OBC 56

123 PG22005000 22130123 ASUTOSH SETHI SC 56

124 PG22061614 21541160 RICHA GENERAL 55.75

125 PG22073594 21570844 GHANSHYAM YADAV OBC 55.75

126 PG22092443 22390417 CHIRRA NAVYA OBC 55.5

127 PG22118702 21941280 DIVYA GENERAL 55.5

128 PG22018024 21570836 DIKSHA BHATT GENERAL 55.5

129 PG22057798 21242509 SUDARSAN BEHERA GENERAL 55.5

130 PG22023910 22020200 JYOTI PANDEY GENERAL 55.25

131 PG22064328 22170202 PALAK GENERAL 55.25

132 PG22080299 21480279 ROHIT DALAL GENERAL 55.25

133 PG22079997 21480342 VRINDA MANGLA GENERAL 55.25

134 PG22045902 21541624 YEDDULA AKHILESHWAR REDDY GENERAL 55.25

135 PG22068773 21710827 SATYAKI ROY GOSTHIPATY GENERAL 55

136 PG22028676 21690246 RAJASHREE SHUBHADARSHINEE GHAN OBC 54.75

137 PG22008145 22320071 JAYSHREE PANERI GENERAL 54.75

138 PG22067855 21930077 GADEKAR  PRATIK  RITI OBC 54.75
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139 PG22043453 21941129 LUCKY GENERAL 54.75

140 PG22013340 22270737 SRUTHI A S OBC 54.5

141 PG22076344 21941204 NIHARIKA GENERAL 54.5

142 PG22029314 21710482 SOUMEN TA GENERAL 54.5

143 PG22002631 22360375 DIVYADYUTI UKIL GENERAL 54.5

144 PG22039553 21941386 VAISHALI SINGH OBC 54.25

145 PG22109766 21601045 ANKIT SARAF GENERAL 54.25

146 PG22032227 21330891 NIRLIPTA NILANJANA GENERAL 54.25

147 PG22026342 21941549 YUKTI BHANDARI GENERAL 54

148 PG22006209 22001207 PRANJAL AARAV GENERAL 54

149 PG22023505 21930074 SOMESH RAMESH DIWATE OBC 54

150 PG22045608 21242391 ARCHANA PRIYADARSHINI JENA GENERAL 54

151 PG22097042 22390453 NARAHARI SUCHITHRA REDDY GENERAL 53.75

152 PG22122816 21880069 KAMBLI PRAJAKTA PRAKASH OBC 53.75

153 PG22010230 21940982 SAPNA AGGARWAL GENERAL 53.75

154 PG22021433 22270746 H KIRAN GENERAL 53.5

155 PG22043574 21941130 MUSKAN MITTAL GENERAL 53.5

156 PG22008170 21710378 MOUMIT MOHAN KHATUA GENERAL 53.5

157 PG22036964 21570822 SWATI PRAJAPAT OBC 53.5

158 PG22009701 21940979 KRITIKA SHARMA GENERAL 53.5

159 PG22009303 21940977 NEELIMA BYAHUT GENERAL 53.25

160 PG22037263 22360418 NIVEDITA SINGH GENERAL 53.25

161 PG22054932 21751970 MEKHNA VENU GENERAL 53.25

162 PG22060302 21570394 AKANKSHA GUPTA GENERAL 53.25

163 PG22007770 22001084 TANISHA KUMARI SC 53

164 PG22112095 21850183 NISHA SHARMA GENERAL 53

165 PG22038434 21241995 KRANTI KUMARI SAHOO OBC 53

166 PG22055675 21790464 IMRAN AHMAD OBC 52.75

167 PG22123226 21941288 RICHA SHARMA GENERAL 52.75

168 PG22046908 21710824 SHAYANI BANERJEE GENERAL 52.5

169 PG22002774 22020184 SATYAPRAKASH VISHWAKARMA OBC 52.5

170 PG22122200 21490636 KAVITA SINGHA OBC 52.5

171 PG22121268 21941285 ANUSHKA VERMA OBC 52.5

172 PG22021355 21380170 SWETA KUMARI OBC 52.5

173 PG22031600 21941991 LAXMI CHAUDHARY GENERAL 52.25

174 PG22016396 21941006 NIKITA KAUSHIK GENERAL 52.25

175 PG22059690 22151659 SUBHASHREE NATH GENERAL 52.25

176 PG22123677 21850094 MAHIMA KAUSHIK GENERAL 52.25

177 PG22118995 22140161 VISHAL SHARMA GENERAL 52

178 PG22035208 21330892 SUBHASMITA DAS GENERAL 51.75

179 PG22028220 21821257 JATIN PAREEK GENERAL 51.75

180 PG22119835 21941283 POOJA TOMAR GENERAL 51.75

181 PG22097312 21790414 ROHINI AGARWAL GENERAL 51.5

182 PG22086505 21941231 PRASHANT TEWARI GENERAL 51.5

183 PG22006517 21570341 DOLLY SHARMA GENERAL 51.5

184 PG22110900 21570659 VIKRAM MEENA ST 51.5

185 PG22028145 21480161 SHAILAJA JHA GENERAL 51.5
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186 PG22062804 21710559 BISWAJIT CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 51.5

187 PG22054141 21710544 SNEHA PATHAK GENERAL 51.25

188 PG22020465 21570499 PREETI  SHARMA GENERAL 51.25

189 PG22058474 21941160 NISHANT YADAV OBC 51.25

190 PG22078391 21930116 ANUSHKA ABHAY DESHMUKH GENERAL 51.25

191 PG22042922 21541126 BOJJI RAMYA PRIYA GENERAL 51.25

192 PG22041291 21941388 DEBOLINA ROY GENERAL 51

193 PG22001042 21710732 SUBHAM MONDAL SC 51

194 PG22035558 21941752 AARTI GENERAL 51

195 PG22116681 21200121 NISHI SINGH GENERAL 50.75

196 PG22075770 21850154 PRABHANSH PANDEY GENERAL 50.75

197 PG22100440 21730052 SHUBHAM NAGAR OBC 50.75

198 PG22037198 21101017 SANDHYA RANI ADHYA GENERAL 50.75

199 PG22017466 21941009 LEKHANI OBC 50.75

200 PG22036051 21941934 RASHMI KUMARI OBC 50.75

201 PG22004305 21941539 SARIKA BHATT GENERAL 50.75

202 PG22059484 21020177 NIKITA TANYA GENERAL 50.5

203 PG22119406 22020247 VAISHALI YADAV OBC 50.5

204 PG22050721 21751445 RAJUNDAS KV OBC 50.5

205 PG22010186 22001087 SHUCHI GENERAL 50.5

206 PG22089116 21570565 PRIYANKA KUMAWAT OBC 50.5

207 PG22062413 21710558 SNEHA ROY GENERAL 50.5

208 PG22021232 21870171 ANUSHKA JHA GENERAL 50.5

209 PG22113495 21790487 ADARSH MISHRA GENERAL 50.5

210 PG22078997 21941571 KOMAL SINHA OBC 50.5

211 PG22041989 22151800 NIHARIKA SAMANTARAY GENERAL 50.5

212 PG22045220 21480166 SHALU GENERAL 50.25

213 PG22025504 22380105 SWETHA VAISHNAVI OBC 50.25

214 PG22005180 21770069 DIVYA GENERAL 50.25

215 PG22063958 21850181 ARCHANA MISHRA GENERAL 50.25

216 PG22088495 21520207 RITIKA SC 50.25

217 PG22019717 21210377 PUSPANJALI CHHATRIA SC 50.25

218 PG22004486 21940955 SMRITI ARORA GENERAL 50.25

219 PG22046966 21941361 ARUNDHATI CHAUDHARY OBC 50

220 PG22017114 21570815 SONALI SONI OBC 50

221 PG22074787 21941827 TARUNI BAJAJ GENERAL 50

222 PG22019861 21480151 PREETI MISHRA GENERAL 50

223 PG22026398 22380189 MADDILA JAGAPATHI RAO SC 50

224 PG22078352 21850088 URMI SAXENA GENERAL 49.75

225 PG22002440 21090081 SATHI KOAR GENERAL 49.75

226 PG22002413 21241873 VARUN MAHAPATRA GENERAL 49.75

227 PG22003965 21940950 RUCHI KUMARI GENERAL 49.75

228 PG22023955 21960342 BRAHMADATH N R OBC 49.5

229 PG22000697 22151599 ADDHYA AISHWARYA DASH GENERAL 49.5

230 PG22046161 21790448 KANCHAN CHATURVEDI GENERAL 49.5

231 PG22022318 21710444 SUPRIYO MAL GENERAL 49.5

232 PG22021156 21941027 MITHLESH KUMARI YADAV OBC 49.5
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233 PG22029604 22001109 AKASH DEEP SC 49.25

234 PG22058503 21941565 KAVITA SC 49.25

235 PG22018687 21710421 RAHIT DEWANJI GENERAL 49.25

236 PG22103880 22001230 AJAY KUMAR OBC 49.25

237 PG22082229 21570841 KUMARI RAGESHWARI GENERAL 49.25

238 PG22041660 21200106 MANAS KUMAR MADHUKAR OBC 49

239 PG22038511 21940157 RAJA VIVEK VARDHAN KANCHERLA SC 49

240 PG22061122 21710305 SHILPA MUDI GENERAL 49

241 PG22043388 21790310 PUSHPENDRA PRATAP SINGH GENERAL 49

242 PG22016677 21941007 KESHAV GOYAL GENERAL 48.75

243 PG22049022 21570677 RAMSWAROOP JAT OBC 48.75

244 PG22073653 22230032 AJAY GENERAL 48.75

245 PG22045648 21330899 SHRUTI SMITA MALIK SC 48.75

246 PG22016651 21570852 TANVI SAXENA GENERAL 48.75

247 PG22005545 22240036 UDAYPAL OBC 48.75

248 PG22035527 21570377 MANISH SAINI OBC 48.5

249 PG22055806 21500025 SHEETAL CHAND GENERAL 48.5

250 PG22048595 21940500 RASHMI OBC 48.5

251 PG22039193 21570517 AAKANKSHA OBC 48.25

252 PG22115634 21710919 RAJ LUCKY BISHWAKARMA GENERAL 48.25

253 PG22054653 21541149 NEKKANTI VENKATESH GENERAL 48.25

254 PG22085129 21941227 BILAL AHMAD SHEIKH GENERAL 48.25

255 PG22084603 21710991 DEBABRATA NASKAR GENERAL 48.25

256 PG22000424 21570667 DIVYA KUMARI OBC 48.25

257 PG22099529 21941248 SK SOHEL OBC 48

258 PG22007165 21090087 SHRABANTI ACHARYA GENERAL 48

259 PG22032125 21870142 ANUBHUTI RAJ OBC 48

260 PG22121529 21941318 RAJEEV KUMAR OBC 47.75

261 PG22017020 21700645 SANJAI SUNILKUMAR GENERAL 47.5

262 PG22025218 21941512 ARUNIMA MONDAL OBC 47.5

263 PG22102015 22030088 S PREETI GENERAL 47.5

264 PG22006933 21460071 SAKSHI SINGH OBC 47.5

265 PG22067925 21260032 VISHAKHA JOSHI GENERAL 47.5

266 PG22062116 21541513 NAYAKI BHARATHI OBC 47.5

267 PG22098134 21541262 U SHWETANG GENERAL 47.5

268 PG22020441 22151779 POOJA SHARMA GENERAL 47.25

269 PG22030615 21480356 KANUPRIYA SHARMA GENERAL 47.25

270 PG22002918 21940941 PRACHI SHARMA GENERAL 47.25

271 PG22054302 21541148 DUBE PRIYANKA GENERAL 47.25

272 PG22038971 21110142 HARSHITA SHARMA GENERAL 47

273 PG22054906 21520114 SAVI GENERAL 47

274 PG22045119 21490444 DRINA DORI GOGOI OBC 46.75

275 PG22003092 21940945 PRAGYA PAARMITA GENERAL 46.75

276 PG22009876 21242307 SWETA PANDA GENERAL 46.5

277 PG22108799 21570794 BHARTI SHARMA GENERAL 46.5

278 PG22069507 21480180 MANSHI LAKHERA OBC 46.5

279 PG22044229 21941132 ANKITA YADAV OBC 46.5
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280 PG22040296 22230029 SRISHTI JOHRI OBC 46.5

281 PG22105021 21541239 NALLAPU AMULYA OBC 46.5

282 PG22082680 21242094 TAMANNA MOHAPATRA GENERAL 46.5

283 PG22107538 21541434 KANDUKOORI RAKESH SC 46.5

284 PG22034408 21110112 PRIYANKA MISHRA GENERAL 46.25

285 PG22044515 21800017 RIYA SHARMA GENERAL 46.25

286 PG22012500 21941456 NEERU DAHIYA SC 46.25

287 PG22098000 22240049 AMSHA  GODARA OBC 46.25

288 PG22104508 21350044 ASHWINI V SAJJAN OBC 46.25

289 PG22032745 21870143 DIPANSHU KUMAR OBC 46

290 PG22010119 21280581 G VICTOR KUMAR GENERAL 46

291 PG22091719 21090137 SUBARNA MOSHAN GENERAL 46

292 PG22048087 22130238 SMRUTISIKHA MOHANTY GENERAL 46

293 PG22063668 21660240 JADI SOWJANYA SC 46

294 PG22042068 22030201 PAYGHAN KARTIK SURESH OBC 45.75

295 PG22044286 21820956 PRIYA YADAV OBC 45.75

296 PG22078535 21110125 SWATI YADAV OBC 45.75

297 PG22071558 21930081 PRATISHTHA PADMAKAR MANKAR SC 45.75

298 PG22002710 21940938 SWETA SINGH GENERAL 45.75

299 PG22015032 21710881 SOUMYADIP MULLICK GENERAL 45.75

300 PG22043416 22200031 PAIDI HEMANTH KUMAR OBC 45.5

301 PG22046425 21941390 TANSHI KAPOOR GENERAL 45.5

302 PG22047686 22001274 APRAJITA GENERAL 45.5

303 PG22046042 21541316 PALADI RAMYA OBC 45.5

304 PG22086366 21490480 RITISHREE PARNA BORAH OBC 45.25

305 PG22096462 21570429 SHIVANGI VERMA ST 45.25

306 PG22009830 21941585 SIMMI GUPTA GENERAL 45.25

307 PG22093464 22390418 GUTTIKONDA PRAVALLIKA GENERAL 45.25

308 PG22030155 22060059 SHUBHANGI JHA GENERAL 45.25

309 PG22107322 21260024 TANISHA GUPTA GENERAL 45.25

310 PG22127067 21790488 VIDUSHI SRIVASTAVA GENERAL 45

311 PG22051771 21850100 POOJA DHAMA GENERAL 45

312 PG22010311 21590042 ANKIT SINGH GENERAL 44.75

313 PG22040332 22160055 SHILPA SHARMA GENERAL 44.75

314 PG22019353 21440748 KISHAN KUMAR OBC 44.75

315 PG22011990 21242344 TUSHAR NILIMA SUBHANKARI GENERAL 44.75

316 PG22005201 21620120 KUSH GUPTA GENERAL 44.75

317 PG22022582 22370154 TIPIRNENI TRIKANTH GENERAL 44.5

318 PG22015277 21790295 HIMANSHU CHAUHAN OBC 44.5

319 PG22013466 21710396 UTKARSHA JHA GENERAL 44.5

320 PG22030427 21090169 BAISHALI DUTTA GENERAL 44.5

321 PG22041757 22030200 PAYGHAN BHAGYSHRI DIPAK GENERAL 44.25

322 PG22099921 21941575 PRIYANKA KUMARI OBC 44.25

323 PG22058294 21110188 ASTHA GOYAL GENERAL 44

324 PG22017116 22020250 PRITI YADAV OBC 44

325 PG22028933 21242264 SUPAR KUSULIA SC 44

326 PG22011345 21940987 DEEPTI ROY SC 44
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327 PG22026047 21150118 BAKUL BENIWAL OBC 44

328 PG22019092 22101520 MADHUMITA DAS GENERAL 44

329 PG22103785 21220080 ASHISH GENERAL 44

330 PG22011363 21570632 ALPANA JAIN GENERAL 43.75

331 PG22007936 22360377 KOMAL GUPTA OBC 43.75

332 PG22024880 22101468 SUPRIYA BHARATI OBC 43.75

333 PG22120435 21711039 ANUSHKA DEY GENERAL 43.75

334 PG22065694 22320059 GEETANJALI KUNWAR DEORA GENERAL 43.75

335 PG22040764 22101503 NIDHI ARYA GENERAL 43.5

336 PG22116569 22320075 SHREYA RAJGURU GENERAL 43.5

337 PG22007282 21710375 TRISHULA MITRA GENERAL 43.5

338 PG22084753 21090185 PRERANA BANERJEE GENERAL 43.5

339 PG22036237 22001244 MADHVI KUMARI SINHA OBC 43.25

340 PG22093332 21550034 ABHAY PATEL OBC 43

341 PG22010696 21570739 SHRUTI AGARWAL GENERAL 43

342 PG22066793 22370127 VAKACHARLA SRUJANA GENERAL 42.75

343 PG22028934 22101522 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 42.75

344 PG22028897 21030053 ASTIK PRIYA GENERAL 42.75

345 PG22024609 22120151 SAGAR SC 42.75

346 PG22012633 21790290 ASHISH MOHAN GENERAL 42.5

347 PG22061143 21110189 PUSHPA MEGHEAL SC 42.5

348 PG22111414 21480354 SAKSHI SHARMA GENERAL 42.5

349 PG22010302 21110138 SHIVANI SISODIYA GENERAL 42.25

350 PG22104742 21941417 POONAM RANI GENERAL 42.25

351 PG22095576 21940503 DIPTI SHARMA GENERAL 42.25

352 PG22009820 21941368 GOVIND KUMAR JHA GENERAL 42.25

353 PG22039122 21541122 KARUNYA RAJARAM GENERAL 42.25

354 PG22105363 22030089 GAYATRI DEEPAK BHINGOLE GENERAL 42.25

355 PG22029938 21790342 MAHENDRA KUMAR VERMA SC 42

356 PG22007650 21570851 ABHINAV SINGODIA OBC 42

357 PG22027733 21110111 DINESH CHOUDHARY OBC 42

358 PG22025070 21241629 ASISH KUMAR PRADHAN OBC 41.75

359 PG22026486 22170078 NARENDRA OBC 41.75

360 PG22044485 21570384 ADITI DADHICH GENERAL 41.75

361 PG22020437 22151778 NUPUR CHHAPDIA GENERAL 41.5

362 PG22074866 22020044 RAJU PRASAD OBC 41.25

363 PG22123098 21490524 PRERNA JAIN GENERAL 41.25

364 PG22031504 22170079 ANAND BHALOTHIA OBC 41.25

365 PG22044536 21601098 HASSAN ALI ST 41.25

366 PG22091024 21541586 SUNKAM ANUSHA OBC 41.25

367 PG22012812 22101341 AYUSHI KUMARI GENERAL 41

368 PG22080503 21520171 SONU CHOUDHARY GENERAL 41

369 PG22123244 21941501 P KRITIKA GENERAL 41

370 PG22004646 21541073 ARADHANA JOSHI GENERAL 41

371 PG22088573 21260044 VANDANA SWAMI OBC 40.75

372 PG22014501 21241917 SHAKTI SWARUP MISHRA GENERAL 40.75

373 PG22060831 21570770 ANIL KUMAR SC 40.75
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374 PG22074110 22020162 JAHANVI CHAUHAN GENERAL 40.75

375 PG22037079 21941100 PRINKA KUMARI OBC 40.75

376 PG22040346 22380173 MADDILA RAMYA SC 40.75

377 PG22062777 21230133 JOHNSON GILL GENERAL 40.75

378 PG22041946 22260055 DAVRA AKSHAY GHANSHYAMBHAI GENERAL 40.75

379 PG22010598 21941444 MUSKAN VERMA OBC 40.5

380 PG22031214 21941075 CHETAN VERMA OBC 40.5

381 PG22002028 21570742 INDU SAINI OBC 40.25

382 PG22012719 22101340 ARUNIMA RASHMI OBC 40.25

383 PG22008786 21220075 NAVITA GENERAL 40.25

384 PG22076530 21941205 HIMANSHI SC 40.25

385 PG22072926 21821260 CHHAVI JAIN GENERAL 40

386 PG22037948 21850149 PRIYAMVADA MISHRA GENERAL 40

387 PG22042536 21941125 KIRAN SC 40

388 PG22054763 21210392 NIRMAL CHANDRA SAHU OBC 40

389 PG22064028 21941478 ADITI GENERAL 40

390 PG22010572 21940984 NISHA SC 39.75

391 PG22084594 21941225 HARSHIT BHARDWAJ GENERAL 39.75

392 PG22045919 21541131 RITU SARDA GENERAL 39.75

393 PG22003213 21330712 RUPSA PARIDA GENERAL 39.5

394 PG22001284 21110168 MADHAVI SONI OBC 39.5

395 PG22060410 21541158 BYRAPURAM SRAVANTHI GENERAL 39.5

396 PG22092447 22101419 BHAVYA KUMARI GENERAL 39.5

397 PG22001483 22210047 KHUSHBU OBC 39.5

398 PG22000403 21570808 CHANDNI KANWAR GENERAL 39.25

399 PG22020880 22101016 ADEEBA AFROZ OBC 39.25

400 PG22059367 21190625 HIRANMAYA SAMAL OBC 39

401 PG22073802 21080184 ASIT KUMAR MENDULI OBC 39

402 PG22003694 21940948 KM SHIVANI OBC 39

403 PG22004505 21020187 MAHIMA SINGH KUNTAL GENERAL 39

404 PG22077041 21520192 HARSHITA GENERAL 38.75

405 PG22096179 21570428 ANITA CHOUDHARY OBC 38.5

406 PG22073718 21110121 POOJAN ADITYA VAISHNAV GENERAL 38.5

407 PG22002118 21870027 SONI KUMARI RAY OBC 38.25

408 PG22120483 21941997 RITU RANI OBC 38.25

409 PG22024490 22101418 SHRADHA NIGAM OBC 38.25

410 PG22047894 21520224 PARTH SAINI OBC 38.25

411 PG22073760 21110122 ISHA SEN OBC 38

412 PG22114165 22270796 ABHIRAMI S AJAYAKUMAR OBC 37.75

413 PG22061189 21941937 RIYAPI DAS SC 37.75

414 PG22000332 21110137 AAKANKSHA GURNANI GENERAL 37.5

415 PG22122839 21550038 SALONI VERMA OBC 37.5

416 PG22045068 21900035 ANAGHA R GENERAL 37.5

417 PG22019941 21110109 PRIYANKA PANWAR SC 37.5

418 PG22022896 21101001 ABHIPSA MOHANTY GENERAL 37.5

419 PG22095706 21850157 HIMANI TOMER GENERAL 37.5

420 PG22089659 21941235 KRITIKA SINGH OBC 37.25
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421 PG22031885 22060093 DIVYA SIDUJA GENERAL 37.25

422 PG22061377 21550050 AISHWARYA SHIVANI GENERAL 37

423 PG22121683 21751518 SALEEM K V OBC 37

424 PG22049661 22070150 KANDALA VENKATA SESHA SAI SOWM OBC 37

425 PG22043914 22170141 JYOTI KUMAWAT OBC 37

426 PG22004263 21941538 PRATIKSHA SINGH SC 37

427 PG22122027 22320072 ALINA NILGAR OBC 37

428 PG22043863 22001121 GITANJALI OBC 36.75

429 PG22101727 21490498 PENDEN DREMA SONA ST 36.75

430 PG22031984 21570637 SONAM MITTAL GENERAL 36.75

431 PG22044447 22310535 ANJU C S OBC 36.5

432 PG22003895 22001291 ABHISHEK ANAND GENERAL 36.5

433 PG22013229 21541083 KANKIPATI TEJA SHYAM GENERAL 36.5

434 PG22026589 21120206 KOTHAPALLI HARI PRASAD OBC 36.5

435 PG22042665 21941605 JUHI BHAN GENERAL 36.25

436 PG22035914 22001115 DEV RAJ OBC 36.25

437 PG22098577 21110182 NIDHI SINGH SC 36.25

438 PG22029382 21941903 TARUN GUPTA GENERAL 36.25

439 PG22117149 21941522 DIKSHA PANDEY GENERAL 36

440 PG22015138 22360293 NEHA SINGJ OBC 36

441 PG22076966 21710583 BIKRAM MOYRA GENERAL 36

442 PG22042481 22070148 RAMBARIKELA VEERA VENKATA GENERAL 35.75

443 PG22111135 21821029 SAMTA KUMARI OBC 35.75

444 PG22034878 22380110 SAI LAKSHMI SURAKASULA GENERAL 35.75

445 PG22047419 21620121 SUMAN KUMARI GENERAL 35.75

446 PG22032245 21242501 ANNANYA SUKLA SATPATHY GENERAL 35.75

447 PG22037328 22020232 RAVI SHANKER OBC 35.5

448 PG22062446 21850180 POOJA MISHRA GENERAL 35.5

449 PG22064559 21601100 SHAZIA CHOUDHARY ST 35.25

450 PG22004232 21660302 YASHWANTH MANUWADA SC 35

451 PG22061914 21541629 BHASKARI LIKHITHA OBC 35

452 PG22060813 21080212 DIBYA KUMARI OBC 35

453 PG22031387 21941077 KANIKA CHAURASIA OBC 34.75

454 PG22022646 22001188 SHIKHA KUMARI GENERAL 34.5

455 PG22041858 21620088 VIKRAM SEERVI OBC 34.5

456 PG22010635 21241900 SALINI MOHAPATRA GENERAL 34.5

457 PG22001062 22240020 ANJALI GODARA OBC 34.5

458 PG22053921 21541456 SUNKIREDDY GOUTHAM REDDY GENERAL 34.5

459 PG22070376 21610162 ANJALI GENERAL 34.25

460 PG22002763 21660203 THADA VARUN REDDY GENERAL 34.25

461 PG22052457 21821335 AKASH OBC 34.25

462 PG22000267 22120066 PRIYA GENERAL 34.25

463 PG22099917 21330925 LIPSA PANDA GENERAL 34.25

464 PG22124577 21940158 BALKISHAN CHOUDHARY OBC 34.25

465 PG22038851 21850083 KAJAL SINGH GENERAL 34

466 PG22102733 22020166 NIMIT SHRIVASTAVA GENERAL 34

467 PG22006750 21242257 HRUSIKESH PRADHAN GENERAL 33.75
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468 PG22062213 21941567 NIKHIL PANDEY GENERAL 33.75

469 PG22108637 21930093 HATWAR PRIYA NAMDEO OBC 33.75

470 PG22008841 22170182 CHANDNI PAREEK GENERAL 33.75

471 PG22039064 21730044 PRIYANSHI VYAS GENERAL 33.75

472 PG22009934 21790289 VAISHALI SINGH GENERAL 33.5

473 PG22042278 22030160 MANISHA KUMARI GENERAL 33.5

474 PG22033985 22310632 GLADWINO OUSJES GENERAL 33.25

475 PG22126323 21140014 HARSHITA GENERAL 33.25

476 PG22122117 21480204 NIMISHA SINGH GENERAL 33

477 PG22015065 21760112 S JYOTHIRMAYE OBC 33

478 PG22055680 21941396 NANDITA SC 32.75

479 PG22065177 21500040 PRAKANT KUMAR SC 32.75

480 PG22123788 21850095 ARJUN THAKUR GENERAL 32.75

481 PG22006827 21490584 UDDIPTA SARMA GENERAL 32.75

482 PG22106696 21570442 AKSHITA KHANDELWAL GENERAL 32.5

483 PG22043261 22390495 DALVE NAGESH PRABHAKAR OBC 32.5

484 PG22013926 21241910 DIPAYAN PATI GENERAL 32.25

485 PG22041049 22020219 ABHISHEK SINGH OBC 32.25

486 PG22033810 22170082 URMILA RANWA OBC 32.25

487 PG22077423 22001166 ARCHANA OBC 32

488 PG22005274 21290049 YUKTI SINGH GENERAL 32

489 PG22117381 22170110 DEVIKA GENERAL 32

490 PG22073343 21570550 ANAMIKA YADAV OBC 32

491 PG22065174 21500039 DEVANAND ROY GENERAL 31.5

492 PG22012678 21790291 RITISHA SINGH GENERAL 31.5

493 PG22032036 22260046 PATIL NILBHAI SANJAYBHAI GENERAL 31.5

494 PG22020436 21541505 GANDI SIDDARTHA OBC 31.25

495 PG22113326 22170108 GARIMA JANGIR OBC 31.25

496 PG22003357 21940505 SALONI SHARMA GENERAL 31

497 PG22077835 21710584 KOUSTAV BISWAS SC 31

498 PG22046385 22170142 ANITA CHOUDHARY OBC 31

499 PG22120429 21541564 YESUDASARI DHARANI SC 31

500 PG22038245 22101364 SWATI NISHA RAJ OBC 30.75

501 PG22003929 21490041 RAJASHREE DEKA OBC 30.75

502 PG22008046 21850158 ANUSHKA TYAGI GENERAL 30.5

503 PG22109310 21570628 VINITA SHARMA GENERAL 30.5

504 PG22105347 21241510 SWAPNA DAS GENERAL 30.5

505 PG22021484 21280583 AKASH KUMAR BEHERA OBC 30.5

506 PG22035984 21020117 KAUSHLENDRA KUMAR SC 30.5

507 PG22057988 21570686 VAIBHAV BANGAR OBC 30.25

508 PG22005579 21242319 BONDADA RAGINI GENERAL 30

509 PG22035585 21140019 SURMA OBC 30
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S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22052986 21570388 KAPIL SAINI OBC 72.5

2 PG22021005 21941706 DIVYA DHIMAN OBC 72.25

3 PG22069324 21480179 PRATIKSHA SAINI OBC 67.5

4 PG22024569 21480158 JYOTI OBC 67

5 PG22045024 22170200 JYOTSNA MAHLA OBC 66.5

6 PG22000666 21310174 SIRANJEEVI R OBC 65.75

7 PG22048529 22130239 MANOHARLAL  SINGH OBC 63

8 PG22126482 21941630 MANISHA VERMA OBC 62.5

9 PG22048935 21480167 MISHAL KHAN OBC 62.5

10 PG22026067 21941719 ANKITA OBC 62.25

11 PG22067336 21601185 SANDEEP KOUR OBC 61.5

12 PG22092892 21480362 KOMAL YADAV OBC 61

13 PG22039121 21941114 VIKASH KUMAR OBC 60.75

14 PG22026822 21570366 CHITRA SONI OBC 60.25

15 PG22124160 21790433 RICHA SONI OBC 59.5

16 PG22014363 21940995 SHUBHANJALI SHAKYA OBC 59

17 PG22015085 21870139 SHILOO RAJ OBC 58

18 PG22025302 21490419 TONMAYURI HANDIQUE OBC 57.75

19 PG22027523 21110110 RAKESH SEERVI OBC 57.5

20 PG22057378 21330768 MONALISA MATHAN OBC 57.25

21 PG22054628 21110146 AMAR CHAND MALAKAR OBC 56.75

22 PG22026936 22360484 ANSHIKA KUSHWAHA OBC 56.25

23 PG22046449 21570523 ANMOL SAIN OBC 56

24 PG22029052 21941062 GARIMA YADAV OBC 56

25 PG22073594 21570844 GHANSHYAM YADAV OBC 55.75

26 PG22092443 22390417 CHIRRA NAVYA OBC 55.5

27 PG22028676 21690246 RAJASHREE SHUBHADARSHINEE GHAN OBC 54.75

28 PG22067855 21930077 GADEKAR  PRATIK  RITI OBC 54.75

29 PG22013340 22270737 SRUTHI A S OBC 54.5

30 PG22039553 21941386 VAISHALI SINGH OBC 54.25

31 PG22023505 21930074 SOMESH RAMESH DIWATE OBC 54

32 PG22122816 21880069 KAMBLI PRAJAKTA PRAKASH OBC 53.75

33 PG22036964 21570822 SWATI PRAJAPAT OBC 53.5

34 PG22038434 21241995 KRANTI KUMARI SAHOO OBC 53

35 PG22055675 21790464 IMRAN AHMAD OBC 52.75

36 PG22002774 22020184 SATYAPRAKASH VISHWAKARMA OBC 52.5

37 PG22122200 21490636 KAVITA SINGHA OBC 52.5

38 PG22121268 21941285 ANUSHKA VERMA OBC 52.5

39 PG22021355 21380170 SWETA KUMARI OBC 52.5

40 PG22058474 21941160 NISHANT YADAV OBC 51.25

41 PG22100440 21730052 SHUBHAM NAGAR OBC 50.75

42 PG22017466 21941009 LEKHANI OBC 50.75

43 PG22036051 21941934 RASHMI KUMARI OBC 50.75

44 PG22119406 22020247 VAISHALI YADAV OBC 50.5

45 PG22050721 21751445 RAJUNDAS KV OBC 50.5

46 PG22089116 21570565 PRIYANKA KUMAWAT OBC 50.5

47 PG22078997 21941571 KOMAL SINHA OBC 50.5

48 PG22025504 22380105 SWETHA VAISHNAVI OBC 50.25

OBC CATEGORY
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S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
49 PG22046966 21941361 ARUNDHATI CHAUDHARY OBC 50

50 PG22017114 21570815 SONALI SONI OBC 50

51 PG22023955 21960342 BRAHMADATH N R OBC 49.5

52 PG22021156 21941027 MITHLESH KUMARI YADAV OBC 49.5

53 PG22103880 22001230 AJAY KUMAR OBC 49.25

54 PG22041660 21200106 MANAS KUMAR MADHUKAR OBC 49

55 PG22049022 21570677 RAMSWAROOP JAT OBC 48.75

56 PG22005545 22240036 UDAYPAL OBC 48.75

57 PG22035527 21570377 MANISH SAINI OBC 48.5

58 PG22048595 21940500 RASHMI OBC 48.5

59 PG22039193 21570517 AAKANKSHA OBC 48.25

60 PG22000424 21570667 DIVYA KUMARI OBC 48.25

61 PG22099529 21941248 SK SOHEL OBC 48

62 PG22032125 21870142 ANUBHUTI RAJ OBC 48

63 PG22121529 21941318 RAJEEV KUMAR OBC 47.75

64 PG22025218 21941512 ARUNIMA MONDAL OBC 47.5

65 PG22006933 21460071 SAKSHI SINGH OBC 47.5

66 PG22062116 21541513 NAYAKI BHARATHI OBC 47.5

67 PG22045119 21490444 DRINA DORI GOGOI OBC 46.75

68 PG22069507 21480180 MANSHI LAKHERA OBC 46.5

69 PG22044229 21941132 ANKITA YADAV OBC 46.5

70 PG22040296 22230029 SRISHTI JOHRI OBC 46.5

71 PG22105021 21541239 NALLAPU AMULYA OBC 46.5

72 PG22098000 22240049 AMSHA  GODARA OBC 46.25

73 PG22104508 21350044 ASHWINI V SAJJAN OBC 46.25

74 PG22032745 21870143 DIPANSHU KUMAR OBC 46

75 PG22042068 22030201 PAYGHAN KARTIK SURESH OBC 45.75

76 PG22044286 21820956 PRIYA YADAV OBC 45.75

77 PG22078535 21110125 SWATI YADAV OBC 45.75

78 PG22043416 22200031 PAIDI HEMANTH KUMAR OBC 45.5

79 PG22046042 21541316 PALADI RAMYA OBC 45.5

80 PG22086366 21490480 RITISHREE PARNA BORAH OBC 45.25

81 PG22019353 21440748 KISHAN KUMAR OBC 44.75

82 PG22015277 21790295 HIMANSHU CHAUHAN OBC 44.5

83 PG22099921 21941575 PRIYANKA KUMARI OBC 44.25

84 PG22017116 22020250 PRITI YADAV OBC 44

85 PG22026047 21150118 BAKUL BENIWAL OBC 44

86 PG22007936 22360377 KOMAL GUPTA OBC 43.75

87 PG22024880 22101468 SUPRIYA BHARATI OBC 43.75

88 PG22036237 22001244 MADHVI KUMARI SINHA OBC 43.25

89 PG22093332 21550034 ABHAY PATEL OBC 43

90 PG22007650 21570851 ABHINAV SINGODIA OBC 42

91 PG22027733 21110111 DINESH CHOUDHARY OBC 42

92 PG22025070 21241629 ASISH KUMAR PRADHAN OBC 41.75

93 PG22026486 22170078 NARENDRA OBC 41.75

94 PG22074866 22020044 RAJU PRASAD OBC 41.25

95 PG22031504 22170079 ANAND BHALOTHIA OBC 41.25

96 PG22091024 21541586 SUNKAM ANUSHA OBC 41.25

97 PG22088573 21260044 VANDANA SWAMI OBC 40.75
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98 PG22037079 21941100 PRINKA KUMARI OBC 40.75

99 PG22010598 21941444 MUSKAN VERMA OBC 40.5

100 PG22031214 21941075 CHETAN VERMA OBC 40.5

101 PG22002028 21570742 INDU SAINI OBC 40.25

102 PG22012719 22101340 ARUNIMA RASHMI OBC 40.25

103 PG22054763 21210392 NIRMAL CHANDRA SAHU OBC 40

104 PG22001284 21110168 MADHAVI SONI OBC 39.5

105 PG22001483 22210047 KHUSHBU OBC 39.5

106 PG22020880 22101016 ADEEBA AFROZ OBC 39.25

107 PG22059367 21190625 HIRANMAYA SAMAL OBC 39

108 PG22073802 21080184 ASIT KUMAR MENDULI OBC 39

109 PG22003694 21940948 KM SHIVANI OBC 39

110 PG22096179 21570428 ANITA CHOUDHARY OBC 38.5

111 PG22002118 21870027 SONI KUMARI RAY OBC 38.25

112 PG22120483 21941997 RITU RANI OBC 38.25

113 PG22024490 22101418 SHRADHA NIGAM OBC 38.25

114 PG22047894 21520224 PARTH SAINI OBC 38.25

115 PG22073760 21110122 ISHA SEN OBC 38

116 PG22114165 22270796 ABHIRAMI S AJAYAKUMAR OBC 37.75

117 PG22122839 21550038 SALONI VERMA OBC 37.5

118 PG22089659 21941235 KRITIKA SINGH OBC 37.25

119 PG22121683 21751518 SALEEM K V OBC 37

120 PG22049661 22070150 KANDALA VENKATA SESHA SAI SOWM OBC 37

121 PG22043914 22170141 JYOTI KUMAWAT OBC 37

122 PG22122027 22320072 ALINA NILGAR OBC 37

123 PG22043863 22001121 GITANJALI OBC 36.75

124 PG22044447 22310535 ANJU C S OBC 36.5

125 PG22026589 21120206 KOTHAPALLI HARI PRASAD OBC 36.5

126 PG22035914 22001115 DEV RAJ OBC 36.25

127 PG22015138 22360293 NEHA SINGJ OBC 36

128 PG22111135 21821029 SAMTA KUMARI OBC 35.75

129 PG22037328 22020232 RAVI SHANKER OBC 35.5

130 PG22061914 21541629 BHASKARI LIKHITHA OBC 35

131 PG22060813 21080212 DIBYA KUMARI OBC 35

132 PG22031387 21941077 KANIKA CHAURASIA OBC 34.75

133 PG22041858 21620088 VIKRAM SEERVI OBC 34.5

134 PG22001062 22240020 ANJALI GODARA OBC 34.5

135 PG22052457 21821335 AKASH OBC 34.25

136 PG22124577 21940158 BALKISHAN CHOUDHARY OBC 34.25

137 PG22108637 21930093 HATWAR PRIYA NAMDEO OBC 33.75

138 PG22015065 21760112 S JYOTHIRMAYE OBC 33

139 PG22043261 22390495 DALVE NAGESH PRABHAKAR OBC 32.5

140 PG22041049 22020219 ABHISHEK SINGH OBC 32.25

141 PG22033810 22170082 URMILA RANWA OBC 32.25

142 PG22077423 22001166 ARCHANA OBC 32

143 PG22073343 21570550 ANAMIKA YADAV OBC 32

144 PG22020436 21541505 GANDI SIDDARTHA OBC 31.25

145 PG22113326 22170108 GARIMA JANGIR OBC 31.25

146 PG22046385 22170142 ANITA CHOUDHARY OBC 31
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147 PG22038245 22101364 SWATI NISHA RAJ OBC 30.75

148 PG22003929 21490041 RAJASHREE DEKA OBC 30.75

149 PG22021484 21280583 AKASH KUMAR BEHERA OBC 30.5

150 PG22057988 21570686 VAIBHAV BANGAR OBC 30.25

151 PG22035585 21140019 SURMA OBC 30
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S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22033879 21941084 BHAWNA KANGOTRA SC 66

2 PG22013898 21020201 YASH RAJ SINGH SC 58.5

3 PG22005000 22130123 ASUTOSH SETHI SC 56

4 PG22007770 22001084 TANISHA KUMARI SC 53

5 PG22001042 21710732 SUBHAM MONDAL SC 51

6 PG22088495 21520207 RITIKA SC 50.25

7 PG22019717 21210377 PUSPANJALI CHHATRIA SC 50.25

8 PG22026398 22380189 MADDILA JAGAPATHI RAO SC 50

9 PG22029604 22001109 AKASH DEEP SC 49.25

10 PG22058503 21941565 KAVITA SC 49.25

11 PG22038511 21940157 RAJA VIVEK VARDHAN KANCHERLA SC 49

12 PG22045648 21330899 SHRUTI SMITA MALIK SC 48.75

13 PG22107538 21541434 KANDUKOORI RAKESH SC 46.5

14 PG22012500 21941456 NEERU DAHIYA SC 46.25

15 PG22063668 21660240 JADI SOWJANYA SC 46

16 PG22071558 21930081 PRATISHTHA PADMAKAR MANKAR SC 45.75

17 PG22028933 21242264 SUPAR KUSULIA SC 44

18 PG22011345 21940987 DEEPTI ROY SC 44

19 PG22024609 22120151 SAGAR SC 42.75

20 PG22061143 21110189 PUSHPA MEGHEAL SC 42.5

21 PG22029938 21790342 MAHENDRA KUMAR VERMA SC 42

22 PG22060831 21570770 ANIL KUMAR SC 40.75

23 PG22040346 22380173 MADDILA RAMYA SC 40.75

24 PG22076530 21941205 HIMANSHI SC 40.25

25 PG22042536 21941125 KIRAN SC 40

26 PG22010572 21940984 NISHA SC 39.75

27 PG22061189 21941937 RIYAPI DAS SC 37.75

28 PG22019941 21110109 PRIYANKA PANWAR SC 37.5

29 PG22004263 21941538 PRATIKSHA SINGH SC 37

30 PG22098577 21110182 NIDHI SINGH SC 36.25

31 PG22004232 21660302 YASHWANTH MANUWADA SC 35

32 PG22055680 21941396 NANDITA SC 32.75

33 PG22065177 21500040 PRAKANT KUMAR SC 32.75

34 PG22077835 21710584 KOUSTAV BISWAS SC 31

35 PG22120429 21541564 YESUDASARI DHARANI SC 31

36 PG22035984 21020117 KAUSHLENDRA KUMAR SC 30.5

SC CATEGORY
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1 PG22036440 21540753 PADYA PAVAN KUMAR ST 56

2 PG22110900 21570659 VIKRAM MEENA ST 51.5

3 PG22096462 21570429 SHIVANGI VERMA ST 45.25

4 PG22044536 21601098 HASSAN ALI ST 41.25

5 PG22101727 21490498 PENDEN DREMA SONA ST 36.75

6 PG22064559 21601100 SHAZIA CHOUDHARY ST 35.25

ST CATEGORY
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S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22123951 21230152 SOUMYA GOLCHHA GENERAL 66.5

2 PG22002251 22001206 JYOTI KUMARI GENERAL 66

3 PG22024202 22080071 TIXIT BHARATBHAI SAGPARIYA GENERAL 65.25

PG22020268 22001310 AYUSH BHARDWAJ GENERAL 61.75

PG22005001 21370048 SHREYA MAITY GENERAL 61.25

PG22034771 21020190 SHIVAM CHAUDHARY GENERAL 60.75

PG22022309 21710882 OMPROKASH DUTTA GENERAL 59.25

PG22015093 21941956 SURBHI SUMAN GENERAL 58.75

PG22084787 21560034 AYUSHI MANJHANI GENERAL 58.5

PG22018339 21570633 ANUSHKA AGARWAL GENERAL 58

PG22062785 21941175 PRAJJWAL SUKHEJA GENERAL 57.25

PG22045902 21541624 YEDDULA AKHILESHWAR REDDY GENERAL 55.25

PG22002631 22360375 DIVYADYUTI UKIL GENERAL 54.5

PG22006209 22001207 PRANJAL AARAV GENERAL 54

PG22045608 21242391 ARCHANA PRIYADARSHINI JENA GENERAL 54

PG22010230 21940982 SAPNA AGGARWAL GENERAL 53.75

PG22031600 21941991 LAXMI CHAUDHARY GENERAL 52.25

PG22006517 21570341 DOLLY SHARMA GENERAL 51.5

PG22075770 21850154 PRABHANSH PANDEY GENERAL 50.75

PG22113495 21790487 ADARSH MISHRA GENERAL 50.5

PG22045220 21480166 SHALU GENERAL 50.25

PG22004486 21940955 SMRITI ARORA GENERAL 50.25

PG22046161 21790448 KANCHAN CHATURVEDI GENERAL 49.5

PG22054653 21541149 NEKKANTI VENKATESH GENERAL 48.25

PG22007165 21090087 SHRABANTI ACHARYA GENERAL 48

PG22108799 21570794 BHARTI SHARMA GENERAL 46.5

PG22093464 22390418 GUTTIKONDA PRAVALLIKA GENERAL 45.25

PG22040332 22160055 SHILPA SHARMA GENERAL 44.75

PG22022582 22370154 TIPIRNENI TRIKANTH GENERAL 44.5

PG22041757 22030200 PAYGHAN BHAGYSHRI DIPAK GENERAL 44.25

PG22066793 22370127 VAKACHARLA SRUJANA GENERAL 42.75

PG22012633 21790290 ASHISH MOHAN GENERAL 42.5

PG22111414 21480354 SAKSHI SHARMA GENERAL 42.5

PG22104742 21941417 POONAM RANI GENERAL 42.25

PG22041946 22260055 DAVRA AKSHAY GHANSHYAMBHAI GENERAL 40.75

PG22037948 21850149 PRIYAMVADA MISHRA GENERAL 40

PG22004505 21020187 MAHIMA SINGH KUNTAL GENERAL 39

PG22013229 21541083 KANKIPATI TEJA SHYAM GENERAL 36.5

PG22053921 21541456 SUNKIREDDY GOUTHAM REDDY GENERAL 34.5

PG22002763 21660203 THADA VARUN REDDY GENERAL 34.25

PG22038851 21850083 KAJAL SINGH GENERAL 34

PG22013926 21241910 DIPAYAN PATI GENERAL 32.25

PG22105347 21241510 SWAPNA DAS GENERAL 30.5

PG22005579 21242319 BONDADA RAGINI GENERAL 30

EWS  CATEGORY



M.Sc. Biochemistry

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22067336 21601185 SANDEEP KOUR OBC 61.5
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